One-piece manhole chambers
Tel: +44 (0) 8448 848 9400 Web: www.pds-plc.com
PIPELINE & DRAINAGE SYSTEMS LTD
2
PDS are proud to be part of the RPM global group of brands. RPM
specialise in high-performance coatings, sealants and speciality
chemicals. RPM products are sold in approximately 150 countries
and territories.

be useful in other market sectors. There are three types; an offset circular
hole, a central circular hole and a new universal type with rectangular hole
to fit over existing pipe work or valves - this is quickly becoming our most
popular unit.
The offset hole base and the central hole base are manufactured so they can
be snapped into two parts on site to allow fitting around any exiting pipework.
Product
code
  C/0
Length
 C/0
Width
 Depth  Weight
 Number
per pallet
ENCH25   430mm  280mm  25mm  1.7kg  100
ENCH50  430mm  280mm  50mm  3.5kg  100
ENCH75  430mm  280mm  75mm  5.2kg  100
ENCH10  430mm  280mm  100mm  7kg  80
ENCH150  430mm  280mm  150mm  10kg  50
ENCH300  430mm  280mm  300mm  12kg  30
Product code   C/0
Length
 C/0
Width

150mm, 180mm x 180mm, 230mm x 230mm - All available 75mm, 100mm and 150mm deep.
Units interlock together and depths can be integrated to meet the correct depth and bases are available for all sizes.
Sv Chamber Base Sections
Base sections are available for the SV Chamber Base sections. A standard 150mm x 150mm, 180mm x 180mm
and 230mm x 230mm
Tel: +44 (0) 8448 848 9400 Web: www.pds-plc.com
Product
code
  C/0
Length
 C/0
Width
 Depth  Weight
 Number
per pallet
ENCHSV75  230mm  230mm  75mm  4.2kg  144
ENCHSV10  230mm  230mm  100mm  5.2kg  108
ENCHSV15  230mm  230mm  150mm  7.5kg  81
SV151575  150mm  150mm  75mm  4.0kg  144
SV151510  150mm  150mm  100mm  4.8kg  144
SV151515  150mm  150mm  150mm  6.0kg  108
SV181875  180mm  180mm  75mm  4.0kg  192
SV181810  180mm  180mm  100mm  4.8kg  144
SV181815  180mm  180mm  150mm  6.0kg  108
Product code   C/0
Length
 C/0
Width

sites within the UK or overseas. This has helped to
reduce the carbon footprint of not only
PDS but also the producer of
the waste plastic, transport
companies and you, the final
user of Envirochambers.
Product
code
  C/0
Length
 C/0
Width
 Depth  Weight
 Number
per pallet
ENCHL454510  450mm  450mm  100mm  10kg 30
ENCHL604575  600mm  450mm  75mm  16kg  32
ENCHL604510  600mm  450mm  100mm  20kg  26
ENCHL604515  600mm  450mm  150mm  15kg  20
ENCHL606010  600mm  600mm  100mm  18kg  13
ENCHL906075  900mm  600mm  75mm  20kg  16
ENCHL906010  900mm  600mm  100mm  25kg  13 Sizes up to 1200x900 also available
9
ACHILLES APPROVAL
Pipeline & Drainage Systems are now fully registered
as a supplier on the Utilities Vendor Database for

offer Health and Safety advantages.
Traditional concrete marker posts have breakage rates over 30% during
transit and prior to installation. Vandals also seem to enjoy snapping
concrete posts! The Envirochamber Marker post will not break prior
to installation (PDS offer free replacements for ANY breakages) and
vandals will need to be very determined to cause any damage.
Tel: +44 (0) 8448 848 9400 Web: www.pds-plc.com
Product
code
 C/0
Length
 Weight
 Number
per pallet
ENCHMP  990mm  7.0kg  80
ENCHP1230  1230mm  8.0kg  80
ENCHMPF   Field  6.0kg  80
10
Composite Covers
To compliment the Envirochamber range, PDS were asked to develop a range of composite hydrant covers to